
Sterermärkischer Landesschützenbundes

Winter-Cup 2016 /17
Luftgewehr 1 Runde

Judenburg,Trofaiach,Murzzuschlag und Kindberg

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Senioren 3-70

  1. Jezt Josef             SG Trofaiach        105.7 106.1 106.0 105.9     -     -  423.7
  2. Peer Ferdinand         SV Aigen            105.5 104.4 105.2 105.0     -     -  420.1
  3. Brandstätter Erich     HSV Hieflau         103.6 105.4 104.5 105.0     -     -  418.5
  4. Wölfler Bernd          SG Liezen           105.1 104.8 102.0 106.1     -     -  418.0
  5. Ivanc Janez            SV Hafning          104.5 104.2 104.0 104.0     -     -  416.7
  6. Kerschbaumer Gustav    SG Trofaiach        104.1 103.6 104.3 104.2     -     -  416.2
  7. Hantsch Volker         SV Bruck/Mur        102.9 103.9 103.3 104.7     -     -  414.8
  8. Fürpaß Karl            PSG Mürzzuschlag    103.4 103.2 102.6 104.5     -     -  413.7
  9. Alber Peter            SV Bruck/Mur        102.2 104.2 104.0 103.2     -     -  413.6
 10. Maier Karl             PSG Mürzzuschlag    102.0 102.4 105.2 102.6     -     -  412.2
 11. Stadler Josef          SV Aigen            104.3 103.7 102.7 100.0     -     -  410.7
 12. Maunz Alfred           HSV Hieflau         102.4 103.1 103.0 102.0     -     -  410.5
 13. Glantschnig Rudolf     SV Judenburg        103.4 103.4 101.7 101.9     -     -  410.4
 14. Mader Gottfried        SV Bruck/Mur        101.7 102.3 103.3 102.4     -     -  409.7
 15. Süss Franz             SG Trofaiach        100.1 102.4 103.4 103.6     -     -  409.5
 16. Polding Anton          SV Knittelfeld      101.1 103.4 102.2 102.7     -     -  409.4
 17. Pircher Helmut         SV Bruck/Mur        101.5 101.5 103.1 102.3     -     -  408.4
 18. Mayer Karl             SV Judenburg        101.4 104.1 103.8  97.3     -     -  406.6
 19. Rappl Hans             SV Aigen            101.9 100.8 102.7 100.9     -     -  406.3
 20. Ehrenfried Kurt        SV Kindberg         100.7 101.7 102.0 101.3     -     -  405.7
 21. Sänger Hubert          SV Kindberg         101.3 101.7 101.2 100.9     -     -  405.1
 22. Wilding Heinz          SV Judenburg        102.0 101.8 101.2  99.9     -     -  404.9
 23. Pollhammer Mafred      SV Judenburg        101.6 101.8 100.0 101.4     -     -  404.8
 24. Zenz Karl              SV Judenburg        102.7 100.6 100.4  99.7     -     -  403.4
 25. Ascher Otto            SG Liezen           100.1  98.5 102.4 102.1     -     -  403.1
 26. Müller Alfred          SV Kindberg          99.4 101.4 100.8 101.3     -     -  402.9
 27. Hasler Ferdinand       SV Judenburg        101.1 102.1  99.1  99.2     -     -  401.5
 28. Traußnigg Horst        SV Judenburg        101.5 102.4  99.0  97.4     -     -  400.3
 29. Krenn Eligius          SV Judenburg         99.4 100.5  99.3 101.0     -     -  400.2
 30. Hofer Ludwig           SV Bruck/Mur         96.1 101.4 101.0 100.6     -     -  399.1
 31. Schober Alfred         SV Rottenmann       100.7  96.9  99.8 101.1     -     -  398.5
 32. Köck Anton             SV Kindberg         101.3  99.6 100.1  97.2     -     -  398.2
 33. Schimmel Wolfgang      HSSV Graz            98.9 101.1  98.1  99.9     -     -  398.0
 34. Kratzer Horst          SV Judenburg        100.5  97.8  99.1  99.6     -     -  397.0
 35. Messner Robert         SV Judenburg         97.8  97.1  99.4 100.3     -     -  394.6
 36. Menzinger Rudolf       SV Judenburg         95.0  90.8  92.7  99.0     -     -  377.5

Seniorinen 3-70

  1. Hansmann Maria         SV Bruck/Mur        103.1 105.5 102.4 105.2     -     -  416.2
  2. Seidl Heidelinde       PSG Mürzzuschlag    101.4 105.6 102.3 104.3     -     -  413.6
  3. Schober Elisabeth      SV Rottenmann       103.1 101.5 102.8 102.8     -     -  410.2
  4. Petschovnigg Ursula    SV Aigen            101.3 103.4 103.1 102.2     -     -  410.0
  5. Ciprian Gerlinde       HSV Hieflau         101.6 102.4 102.3  99.7     -     -  406.0
  6. Menzinger Inge         SV Judenburg         97.7  97.7 101.6 103.1     -     -  400.1

Senioren 3-65

  1. Hansmann Max           SV Bruck/Mur        104.7 104.3 102.7 104.6     -     -  416.3
  2. Baumer Irimbert        SG Trofaiach        103.4 104.5 104.0 103.5     -     -  415.4
  3. Kothgasser Hermann     PSG Mürzzuschlag    105.3 103.8 100.9 103.9     -     -  413.9
  4. Rosenitsch Manfred     HSV Hieflau         100.5 104.4 104.0 101.9     -     -  410.8
  5. Mauser Hermann         SV Judenburg        102.7 101.6 102.9 101.9     -     -  409.1
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  6. Neumann Karl           SV Kindberg         103.2 101.6 103.1  99.9     -     -  407.8
  7. Riegler August         SV Kindberg         101.7 103.3 101.4 101.2     -     -  407.6
  8. Hochenhofer Johann     SV Kindberg         100.9 101.5 101.3 103.3     -     -  407.0
  9. Leitner Josef          SV Judenburg        101.8  99.8 101.1 102.1     -     -  404.8
 10. Ebner Otto             PSG Mürzzuschlag     97.8 100.6 100.2  99.1     -     -  397.7

Seniorinnen 3-65

  1. Maier Christiane       PSG Mürzzuschlag    102.2 104.4 105.0 103.0     -     -  414.6
  2. Wölfler Christine      SG Liezen           100.6 103.8 100.2 103.4     -     -  408.0
  3. Löschinger Johanna     SV Aigen            101.0 101.8 104.0 100.8     -     -  407.6
  4. Wilding Veronika       SV Judenburg        101.9 101.6 101.9 100.7     -     -  406.1
  5. Zischmeier Helene      SV Judenburg         99.1 102.1 100.2 103.4     -     -  404.8
  6. Kratzer Bernadette     SV Judenburg         95.0  99.3  98.9  98.4     -     -  391.6

MANNSCHAFTEN

Senioren 3-70

  1. SG Trofaiach                      1249.4
       Kerschbaumer Gustav      416.2
       Jezt Josef               423.7
       Süss Franz               409.5

  2. PSG Mürzzuschlag                  1239.5
       Fürpaß Karl              413.7
       Maier Karl               412.2
       Seidl Heidelinde         413.6

  3. SV Bruck/Mur                      1236.8
       Hantsch Volker           414.8
       Alber Peter              413.6
       Pircher Helmut           408.4

  4. SV Aigen                          1236.4
       Peer Ferdinand           420.1
       Rappl Hans               406.3
       Petschovnigg Ursula      410.0

  5. SV Judenburg 1                    1215.4
       Pollhammer Mafred        404.8
       Glantschnig Rudolf       410.4
       Krenn Eligius            400.2

  6. SV Kindberg                       1213.7
       Sänger Hubert            405.1
       Müller Alfred            402.9
       Ehrenfried Kurt          405.7

  7. SV Judenburg 2                    1205.1
       Kratzer Horst            397.0
       Hasler Ferdinand         401.5
       Mayer Karl               406.6

Senioren 3-65

  1. HSV Hieflau                       1235.3
       Ciprian Gerlinde         406.0
       Brandstätter Erich       418.5
       Rosenitsch Manfred       410.8

  2. SG Liezen                         1229.1
       Ascher Otto              403.1
       Wölfler Bernd            418.0
       Wölfler Christine        408.0

  3. PSG Mürzzuschlag                  1226.2
       Kothgasser Hermann       413.9
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       Ebner Otto               397.7
       Maier Christiane         414.6

  4. SV Kindberg                       1222.4
       Riegler August           407.6
       Neumann Karl             407.8
       Hochenhofer Johann       407.0

  5. SV Judenburg 1                    1211.0
       Wilding Veronika         406.1
       Menzinger Inge           400.1
       Zischmeier Helene        404.8

  6. SV Judenburg 2                    1191.5
       Menzinger Rudolf         377.5
       Wilding Heinz            404.9
       Mauser Hermann           409.1

  7. SV Bruck/Mur                       832.5
       Hansmann Maria           416.2
       Hansmann Max             416.3
       Wetzelhütter Hermann       0.0
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